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Criterium 1,25 23 de Abril de 2017

Ordenes de Salida

oo
(o]} N L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
CAMIGO
CORRADO FLY / ASUA VILCHEZ,
1 CELTICA / 2007 / 133508 Maria 18783 ES
TORDA / CRUZ Y.OSTOS / LUIS DIOGO
PORTUGUES
EXTRA DE RUYCO CABﬁ'\i'nqu REY,
2 ARTOS Z /SA IDA DU 116035 PEDRO SERRAHIMA 38223 ES
PLAPE / 2004 / TORDA .
BARTOLOME / Y.DE
/ CDE
RUYCO
CASTILLEJO
MUNOZ, Dol
CONKIKI UNOZ, Dolores
COLIND'OR/ [Cevm]
3 86629 JUAN LUIS CASTILLEJO 32160 ES
KERLENDU TER /2008
_ BERMUDEZ DE
/ CASTANA / CDE
CASTRO / CUADRA
CASA’L CAPELLAN
COLINA
CATHIRANA BLUE RODRIGUEZ, Paula
HA BLUE
4 CHACCO BLUE/ 103817 236640 ES
CATHINA / 2006 / PAULA COLINA
ALAZANA / OLDBG RODRIGUEZ / PAUL
SCHOCKEMOHLE
FERNANDEZ REY,
TAMBOUR D'ELLE Luis [Abs - Fr3
5 DOLLAR DU MURIER / 124481 Sporthorse] 16424 ES
HORINE D'ELLE / 2007 MONTE SAN
/ CASTANA / SF CRISTOBALS. L./
NONE
LOMA-OSSORIO
IPET LB
CRAZYHORSE OF COCO MATA, Juan
118556 LOMA-OSSORIO 83184 ES
/ MARITA LB / 2009 /
~ RUBIO, JOSE MARIA /
CASTANA / CDE
Y.LA BEATA
MATEOS
ULTRA LORD RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
LORD Z / DARCY DE Fernando
7 CORAIMONT X 121471 5042 ES
ANA MIMENDEZ
ORLANDO /2008 / .
. ECHEVARRIA /
CASTANA / SF
VIRGINIE LACROIX
MORCHON
NEWTON CHEMAC CORDOVILLA,

8 NINTENDER / NONE / 80011 Carla 65570 ES

2006 / CASTANA /
IGNACIO MORCHON
OLDBG
VAQUERO / NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RODAS DO
PEGULLAL
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
CALMARA JOTER Il /
2005 / CASTANA / CDE

GRISELDA Z
GRISELDI / VENUS VAN
HOF TER BOLLE / 2009

/ CASTANA / ZANG

SUPERSTAR
SINGULORD JOT / VIOLA
VIII /2011 / CASTANA /

HOLST

IRUKAP 05
INDOCTRO / GLORIA /
2005 / CASTANA / CDE

INDICO C
INDOCTRO / PALMA /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

CENTELLA POP
CONTENDRO / AMANDA
X ACORD Il /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

AL-NITAKAN
KANNAN / NITAGUA /
2008 / ALAZANA / CDE

AL-CARZAN
CARPACCIO / FLOR DE
MAZAN X MANDARIN

DE BALME / 2007 /

CASTANA / CDE

IGUAZU YAR
ELIVS AMOR / IDYLLE
DE DERENS / 2008 /

ALAZANA / CDE

BENHUR
DOBEL'S CENTO /
BORN TO JUMP X IXION
/2004 / TORDA / CDE

COCO STRONA
TINKY WINKY / VISIBLE
/2007 / CASTANA / AES

LANDE
CHACCO-BLUE /
ARACONDA / 2006 /
CASTANA / WESTF

L.A.C.

55488

117269

122291

89333

112345

107526

86746

110177

116142

43009

121607

84442

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VILLAPALOS
RODRIGUEZ, Mario

CLUB HIPICO DE
ARGANDA SL /
GRANXA DO
PEGULLAL

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
[Adul
HARRY PERALTA
RAMIREZ / NONE

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Pedro
Antonio
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION / NONE

AZORIN DE LAS
HERAS, Silvia
COVADONGA DE LAS
HERAS MURIEL /
Y.CUESTA

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro [Adul
MERCEDES
SALVATIERRA
BALADRON / CARLOS
CUESTA ALVARO

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro [Abs]
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Jose
Maria
CARLA RABANO
PEREZ / YALDEHUELA

CABANAS ARRATE,
Rosario
ROSARIO CABANAS
ARRATE /

Y. ALDEHUELA

LONGLEY
FERNANZ, Jessica
JESSICA LONGLEY
FERNANZ / Y. ARAGON

LLACER GINER,
Esther
Y.DUCAL SL / CRISTINA
TODA

LLACER GINER,
Carmen
DIONISIO GONZALEZ
SERRANO / NONE

IZQUIERDO
CRESPO, Javier
JAVIER 1ZQUIERDO

CRESPO / NONE

L.D.N.

122664

17047

2231

113122

15920

273669

16226

17008

17174

52944

52941

17269

Pai

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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25

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ALEGRIA DEL COSO
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
CASTANA / NONE

GLACIAR
LASINO / NEIGE DE LA
COUR X CUMANO /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

TABAC DES FORETS

ORLANDO / PIVOINE
DES FORETS, SFA X
JARNAC /2007 /
CASTANA / SF

COQUETA
CONTENDRO | /
AMANDA X ACORD 11 /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

LLANIMO DE
BUZALEN
SIRIOSO / PANIMA X
ANIMO /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

CHIN CHIN COCO
ENGEL / ZERTINA X
PHIN PHIN / 2010 /

ALAZANA / CDE

URANO DE VELLE

RASPUTIN DE VELLE /
OLYMPIADE DU PRE /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

DANTE DE RUYCO

VERCORS IV / URIELLE

HATTENBERG / 2002 /
ALAZANA / CDE

BERKELEY S
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / QUICKLEY 002

/2010 / CASTANA / CDE

VASCO DE MARS
LAMM DE FETAN /
MARONADO W /2009 /
CASTANA / SF

RECITAL DE
NORMANDIE
IDEAL DE LA LOGE /
CLEO DE NORMANDIE /
2005 / BAYO / SF

L.A.C.

82494

84861

114531

105639

127995

110755

92055

17265

127930

106360

117505

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

IGLESIAS LOIS,
Javier
JUAN RINCON LAMAS
/ NONE

DE SANTA PAU
AGRAMUNT,
Fernando
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FE.AA.

LOPEZ VERDEJO,
Isabel
ISABEL VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA / NONE

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
PABLO UGENA OLIAS
/ EL TRASMILLAR

VELAZQUEZ
BLANCO, Luis
LUIS VELAZQUEZ

BLANCO / Y.BUZALEN

FERNANDEZ REY,
Jaime
MARTA PEREZ
LOZANO / EL RANCHO

ARIZMENDI
GONZALEZ, Alicia
M2
JOSE ANTONIO
ARIZMENDI CARLIN /
CARLOS PEREZ
SEOANE

VILLAPALOS
RODRIGUEZ, Mario

ANA VICTORIA
CEANO-VIVAS PRADAL
/ Y.DE RUYCO

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
[Adul]
INMOBILIARIA SANDI,
S.L/ SANDI

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ, Pedro
Antonio
ARA GARCIA
NOBLEJAS HERNANZ /
NONE

AZORIN DE LAS
HERAS, Silvia
COVADONGA DE LAS
HERAS MURIEL /
NONE

L.D.N.

132649

206655

198880

149404

101511

126857

106755

122664

17047

2231

113122

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

34

35

36

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RAIPUR DE OLID
CALVARO Z / CENTAURA
EQUINOSTAR / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE

KITCHEN DE AL
MANCHARA
CONTISCO C/

GRAZIOSA BAIA / 2011

/ CASTANA / CDE

VILASIO
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
ALAZANA / BAVARO

L.A.C.

123213

113130

105011

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro [Adul
Y.VALLE DE OLID /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro [Abs]
DAVID GONZALEZ
MONTES / AL-
MANCHARA

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Jose
Maria
GUILLERMO BLANCO Y
LORENA CLEMENTE /
NONE

L.D.N.

15920

273669

16226

Pais

ES

ES

ES
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